SUGAR CANE 42PK-Package 336KGM-Kilogram 336 4.5 189
4. GARDENEGGS 17PK-Package 93.5KGM-Kilogram 93.5 5.6 95.2

Section E: Tax Details
Tax Category Net Amount Tax Amount Gross Amount
B: VAT-Zero (0%) 1,148.65 0 1,148.65

Section F: Summary
Net Amount: 1,148.65
Tax Amount: 0

Gross Amount: 1,148.65
One thousand one hundred forty-eight pounds and sixty-five pence.

Currency: GBP
URA's Exchange Rate: 4,745.722
Number of Items: 4
Mode: Online
Delivery Terms: Free on Board
Remarks: